G040-125A002
PQ Valve Checker
Description
The Moog G040-125A002 PQ Valve Checker is a portable test
instrument intended for in-field testing of the complete
range of Moog proportional and servo valves. It provides
quick and easy validation of a valve’s performance. This
enables hydraulic and electronic problems to be isolated,

For the latest version of this Data Sheet, please refer to the
Moog website www.moog.com/valvetesters
ORDERING INFORMATION
G040-125A002		��  PQ Valve Tester. Does not include any cables or keys.
C70765		  Kit of G040-125A002, keys C70618-002, -007, -011, -013 and -014,
	 	 valve cables C70615-001/2, -003 and -004 and
		  plant cables C70616-002, -003 and -004. These cables and keys are suitable for general purpose use.
C70935-001	 	 �External 24VDC, 2.0A power supply, 90 to 264 VAC, 47-63Hz. AC power cord, IEC 320-7, not included.
C70618-XXX		  Key
C70615-XXX		  Valve cable
C70616-XXX		  Plant cable
G
04
0-
12